
31/12/2019 SOLDE : 1 699,03 €
DATE LIBELLÉ DEBIT CREDIT

07/02/20 CHQ 7577406 (Chez LOIC) 25,00 € 1 674,03 €
18/02/20 CHQ 7577407 (assurance) 481,59 € 1 192,44 €
25/02/20 CHQ 7577107 (boulangerie) 43,20 € 1 149,24 €
16/06/20 CHQ 7571652 (treuil) 36,99 € 1 112,25 €
19/06/20 CHQ 7571653 (tresse) 77,62 € 1 034,63 €
07/07/20 prélèvement IONOS 80,45 € 954,18 €
13/07/20 versement ESP 0281441 210,00 € 1 164,18 €
13/07/20 remise chèque 0281402 35,00 € 1 199,18 €
18/07/20 versement ESP 0281442 150,00 € 1 349,18 €
23/07/20 CHQ 75774408 Leclerc 63,20 € 1 285,98 €
23/07/20 CHQ 75774409 Le Celier 74,00 € 1 211,98 €
24/07/20 CHQ 75774410 Super u 28,53 € 1 183,45 €
25/07/20 CHQ 75774411 8A8 132,72 € 1 050,73 €
25/07/20 CHQ 75774412 TY FORN 17,64 € 1 033,09 €
25/07/20 CHQ 75774413 CHEZ LOIC 57,20 € 975,89 €
26/07/20 Remb N'WAKE ESP 220,00 € 1 195,89 €
26/07/20 Remb N'WAKE CHQ 120,00 € 1 315,89 €
26/07/20 Depot CHQ 0281404 COTIS 210,00 € 1 525,89 €
26/07/20 Dépôt ESP 02811444 COTIS 105,00 € 1 630,89 €
30/07/20 Reprise 1fut et 1 cubi rose 35,00 € 1 665,89 €
02/08/20 Dépots ESP 0281446 3A 11V 125,00 € 1 790,89 €
08/08/20 Dépots ESP 0281450 105,00 € 1 895,89 €
01/09/20 Depot ESP 0281449 320,00 € 2 215,89 €
01/09/20 remise chèque 523440 50,00 € 2 265,89 €

05/09/20 D   Depot ESP 0281452 1V3A2B 35,00 € 2 300,89 €
30/09/20 prélèvement IONOS 11,99 € 2 288,90 €
30/09/20 Dépôt ESP 0281454 80,00 € 2 368,90 €
20/10/20 Dépot ESP 0281456 80,00 € 2 448,90 €
20/10/20 remise chèque 0281408 5,00 € 2 453,90 €
16/10/20 VIR TRESORERIE LANMEUR 500,00 € 2 953,90 €
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1 130,13 € 2 385,00 € 2 953,90 €
SOLDE : 2 953,90 €
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